PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

3(8)

4 (6)

5 (11)

6 (5)

7 (10)

8 (1)

9(9)

10 (2)

11

(13)

12
(14)

13 (4)

14
(12)

A

My, [Hwy,

3
i

(0= 5

|
L

L1
rel

0w

D65441

323653

094543

56/008-8

29-5226

48-5464

048936

989-766

23958-5

098-0

65D600

(R6) 16:45 CATTERICK, 7f 6y

Racing Uk Hd On Sky 426 Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1(7) M 79-1207
2 (3) . 29-2123

' 43155-3

CHAPLIN BAY (IRE) 22D
b g Fastnet Rock - Green Castle

REBEL STATE (IRE) 29 BF
b g Zoffany - Stately Princess

SIZE MATTERS 19D
b g Captain Gerrard - Icky Woo

EXTRASOLAR 4

b g Exceed and Excel - Amicable Terms

MISS DD (IRE) 9
b f Dandy Man - Dynaperformer

ROBBEN RAINBOW 2
b g Delegator - Sally Can Wait

OFF THE SCALE (IRE) 18
b g Strategic Prince - Vanilla Delight

VENTURA CREST (IRE) 4
b g Elzaam - Ms Cromby

MECCA'S SPIRIT (IRE) 2
gr f Dark Angel - Wiltshire Life

DEBENe6cCD
b g Lilbourne Lad - Mocca

SILK MILL BLUE 19

b g Piccolo - Marysienka

TOM'S ANNA (IRE) 23 CD

b m Antonius Pius - Vanilla Delight

SYMPHONIC 29
b f Mayson - Musical Moonlight

MONEY FOR LUCK (IRE) 15

br g Arakan - Invincible Wings

610-0

59-12p

49-9

89 -0t

39-9h

49-8

69-6

39-3

38-12bl

58-11

48-10

88-10

38-3

38-2v

J P Sullivan
Mrs R Carr

J Garritty
Jedd O'Keeffe

Jason Hart
Mr M T Walford

Andrew Breslin (7)
G A Harker

G Lee
| Jardine

Ben Curtis
T D Barron

Ger O'Neill (5)
Seb Spencer

D Allan
T D Easterby

Callum Rodriguez
(3)
M Dods

Phil Dennis (3)
J R Weymes

Cam Hardie
R M Whitaker

M Stainton
S Regan

P Hanagan
Mrs A Duffield

Kieran Schofield (7)
B Ellison

61

58

58

66

57

55

60

55

46

45

45

46

45



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Rebel State didn't get a clear run at Thirsk last time when third but doesn't have the
best overall rate of success anyway, while Size Matters ran well on his return from an eight-month
break at Wetherby and is entitled to improve for that. EXTRASOLAR did it well at Carlisle on Saturday
and Geoffrey Harker's charge arrives off an unaltered mark. This ground suits well and the step up
from 6f shouldn't deter the eight-year-old.

Top Tip: EXTRASOLAR (4)

Watch out for: REBEL STATE (2)
AT THE RACES

Ciowinload en the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




