

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 16:45 CATTERICK, 7f 6y

Racing Uk Hd On Sky 426 Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)
TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (7)		79-1207	CHAPLIN BAY (IRE) 22 D b g Fastnet Rock - Green Castle	6 10 - 0	J P Sullivan Mrs R Carr	63
2 (3)		29-2123	REBEL STATE (IRE) 29 BF b g Zoffany - Stately Princess	5 9 - 12p	J Garritty Jedd O'Keeffe	61
3 (8)		43155-3	SIZE MATTERS 19 D b g Captain Gerrard - Icky Woo	49-9	Jason Hart Mr M T Walford	58
4 (6)		D65441	EXTRASOLAR 4 b g Exceed and Excel - Amicable Terms	8 9 - 9t	Andrew Breslin (7) G A Harker	58
5 (11)		323653	MISS DD (IRE) 9 b f Dandy Man - Dynaperformer	3 9 - 9h	G Lee I Jardine	66
6 (5)		094543	ROBBEN RAINBOW 2 b g Delegator - Sally Can Wait	49-8	Ben Curtis T D Barron	57
7 (10)	**	56/008-8	OFF THE SCALE (IRE) 18 b g Strategic Prince - Vanilla Delight	69-6	Ger O'Neill (5) Seb Spencer	55
8 (1)		29-5226	VENTURA CREST (IRE) 4 b g Elzaam - Ms Cromby	39-3	D Allan T D Easterby	60
9 (9)		48-5464	MECCA'S SPIRIT (IRE) 2 gr f Dark Angel - Wiltshire Life	3 8 - 12b1	Callum Rodriguez (3) M Dods	55
10 (2)		048936	DEBEN 6 CD b g Lilbourne Lad - Mocca	5 8 - 11	Phil Dennis (3) J R Weymes	46
11 (13)		989-766	SILK MILL BLUE 19 b g Piccolo - Marysienka	48-10	Cam Hardie R M Whitaker	45
12 (14)	** 4	23958-5	TOM'S ANNA (IRE) 23 CD b m Antonius Pius - Vanilla Delight	8 8 - 10	M Stainton S Regan	45
13 (4)		098-0	SYMPHONIC 29 b f Mayson - Musical Moonlight	38-3	P Hanagan Mrs A Duffield	46
14 (12)		65D600	MONEY FOR LUCK (IRE) 15 br g Arakan - Invincible Wings	3 8 - 2v	Kieran Schofield (7) B Ellison	45

ATR VERDICT: Rebel State didn't get a clear run at Thirsk last time when third but doesn't have the best overall rate of success anyway, while Size Matters ran well on his return from an eight-month break at Wetherby and is entitled to improve for that. EXTRASOLAR did it well at Carlisle on Saturday and Geoffrey Harker's charge arrives off an unaltered mark. This ground suits well and the step up from 6f shouldn't deter the eight-year-old.

Top Tip: EXTRASOLAR (4)

Watch out for: REBEL STATE (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



